



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	Description	QTY.
2	Model Specific	Cable - Cross Bar Restraint	1
3	193562	Safety Ring	1
4	WN17	Washer - Nylon - Thick - 5/16	3
5	AN960-416L	Washer - Thin - 1/4	4
6	MW14L	Washer - Mylar - 1/4	3
7	WN15	Washer - Nylon - Thin - 5/16	4
8	WN16	Washer - Nylon - Thicker - 5/16	4
9	AN960-416	Washer - Thick - 1/4	4
10	MS21083-N4	Lock Nut - Thin - 1/4	4
11	MS21083-N5	Lock Nut - Thin - 5/16	1
12	AN5-12	Hex Bolt - AN5-12 - 5/16 - Shank	1
13	AN4-13A	Hex Bolt - AN4-13A - 1/4	4
14	Model Specific	Cross Bar	1
15	HMS12	Half Spacer - 1/4 hole	4
16	HMK14TN	Center Plate	4

**NORTH WING**

Title:  
Wing Junctions

Sheet Title:  
Cross Bar - Outer

Drawn By: Eric Bryan	Date: Thursday, March 14, 2013 1:38:37 PM
Software: Solidworks 2012	Scale: SCALE: 1:2
Sheet No.: SHEET 2 OF 6	